LBZX84C2V4LT1G
Series
1
3
2
SOT– 23 (TO–236AB)
PLASTIC
    3

PURPOSES: 260°C for 10 seconds
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping
LBZX84C2V4LT1G Series            SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
LBZX84C2V4LT3G Series 10000/Tape&Reel
 We declare that the material of product compliance with
Rev.B  1/5
SOT-23
S-LBZX84C2V4LT1G
Series
•
•
RoHS requirements.
S- Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring
Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC-Q101
Qualified and PPAP Capable
θJA
θJA
LBZX84C2V4LT1G Series
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS − BZX84CxxxLT1 SERIES (STANDARD TOLERANCE)
(Pinout: 1-Anode, 2-No Connection, 3-Cathode) (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted, VF = 0.90 V Max. @ IF = 10 mA)
Device*
Device
Marking
VZ1 (Volts)
@ IZT1 = 5 mA
(Note 3) ZZT1
(�)
@ IZT1 =
5 mA
VZ2 (V)
@ IZT2 = 1 mA
(Note 3) ZZT2
(�)
@ IZT2 =
1 mA
VZ3 (V)
@ IZT3 = 20 mA
(Note 3) ZZT3
(�)
@ IZT3 =
20 mA
Max Reverse
Leakage
Current
�VZ
(mV/k)
@ IZT1 = 5 mA
C (pF)
@ VR = 0
f = 1 MHzMin Nom Max Min Max Min Max
VR
Volts
IR
�A @ Min Max
LBZX84C2V4LT1G Z11 2.2 2.4 2.6 100 1.7 2.1 600 2.6 3.2 50 50 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C2V7LT1G Z12 2.5 2.7 2.9 100 1.9 2.4 600 3 3.6 50 20 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C3V0LT1G Z13 2.8 3 3.2 95 2.1 2.7 600 3.3 3.9 50 10 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C3V3LT1G Z14 3.1 3.3 3.5 95 2.3 2.9 600 3.6 4.2 40 5 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C3V6LT1G Z15 3.4 3.6 3.8 90 2.7 3.3 600 3.9 4.5 40 5 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C3V9LT1G Z16 3.7 3.9 4.1 90 2.9 3.5 600 4.1 4.7 30 3 1 −3.5 −2.5 450
LBZX84C4V3LT1G W9 4 4.3 4.6 90 3.3 4 600 4.4 5.1 30 3 1 −3.5 0 450
LBZX84C4V7LT1G Z1 4.4 4.7 5 80 3.7 4.7 500 4.5 5.4 15 3 2 −3.5 0.2 260
LBZX84C5V1LT1G Z2 4.8 5.1 5.4 60 4.2 5.3 480 5 5.9 15 2 2 −2.7 1.2 225
LBZX84C5V6LT1G Z3 5.2 5.6 6 40 4.8 6 400 5.2 6.3 10 1 2 −2.0 2.5 200
LBZX84C6V2LT1G Z4 5.8 6.2 6.6 10 5.6 6.6 150 5.8 6.8 6 3 4 0.4 3.7 185
LBZX84C6V8LT1G Z5 6.4 6.8 7.2 15 6.3 7.2 80 6.4 7.4 6 2 4 1.2 4.5 155
LBZX84C7V5LT1G Z6 7 7.5 7.9 15 6.9 7.9 80 7 8 6 1 5 2.5 5.3 140
LBZX84C8V2LT1G Z7 7.7 8.2 8.7 15 7.6 8.7 80 7.7 8.8 6 0.7 5 3.2 6.2 135
LBZX84C9V1LT1G Z8 8.5 9.1 9.6 15 8.4 9.6 100 8.5 9.7 8 0.5 6 3.8 7.0 130
LBZX84C10LT1G Z9 9.4 10 10.6 20 9.3 10.6 150 9.4 10.7 10 0.2 7 4.5 8.0 130